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１Ｒ ＱＦ ＳＦ Ｆ ＳＦ ＱＦ １Ｒ 博多の森
1

1 上杉 9 森部

1 上杉 12 安上

3 井上 12 安上

1 上杉 13 甲斐

5 合戸 13 甲斐

5 合戸 13 甲斐

7 工藤 16 安増

シード順位

1

3～4位決定戦 5～6位決定戦

12 安上 16 安増

16 安増

7～8位決定戦 7 工藤

9 森部

11～12位決定戦

9～10位決定戦
15 稲田

15 稲田

6 薦田

6 薦田

14 友枝

2 阿部

14 友枝

14 友枝

(福･ITS九州)

3

4

5

1

2

3

4
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健 (福･油山TC)

晃紀 (福･吉田TS)

直人 (福・吉田 TS）

龍馬 (福・ｴｽﾀ諏訪野）

哲志

9 1 森部 惟一郎

3 2

上杉

60

A

B

60

60

60

2

62 64

60

64

１２才男子　本　戦

1 上杉 旬生 (福･油山TC) 森部 惟一郎 (福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ） 9I

阿部 直人 (福・吉田 TS） 永田
61

和也 (福･海ノ中道M&T) 10J

3 井上 諒風 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)C 田中 優之介 (福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ） 11K

4 向 龍馬 (福・ｴｽﾀ諏訪野）D 安上 昂志 (福･ITS九州) 12L

5 合戸 廉太朗 (福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）E 甲斐 直登 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS) 13M

14N6 薦田 哲志 (福･油山TC)F
64

友枝 健

15O7 工藤 弘基 (福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）G
7563

16Ｐ8 和田 晃紀 (福･吉田TS)H
61

安増 篤史

(福･油山TC)

75

(福･ｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙｱﾘｰﾅ)

稲田 瑞樹 (福･ｸﾞﾘｰﾝヒルズITC）

安増 篤史

64

60

合戸

安上

廉太朗

75

昂志

井上 諒風 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）5

12

1

2

60

61

60

63

60

61
森部 惟一郎

(福･ｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙｱﾘｰﾅ)

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

工藤 弘基 (福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

稲田

16

9

7

3
63

井上 諒風 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

15

田中

薦田

11

6

稲田1

2

阿部

63
阿部

61

75

(福・吉田 TS）直人

10

2

61

4 向

和也 (福･海ノ中道M&T)

6

14

8

友枝

和田

7

8

瑞樹 (福･ｸﾞﾘｰﾝヒルズITC）

優之介 (福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福･油山TC)

永田

瑞樹 (福･ｸﾞﾘｰﾝヒルズITC） 1

2

15

2
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博多の森

1Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ 1Ｒ ＳＦ Ｆ

1 上杉 35 森部

3 井口 37 杉本
1 上杉 35 森部

4 野口 38 谷口

6 阿部 41 石橋

7 瀬戸 42 永田
6 阿部

42 永田

9 末永

44 田中

11 井上 44 田中

11 井上 47 相馬

13 濱本

48 安上

16 向 48 安上

16 向 51 黒田

17 梁井

52 甲斐

19 合戸 52 甲斐

19 合戸 55 楠本

22 宮崎

56 友枝

23 薦田 56 友枝

23 薦田 59 浦

26 甲斐

60 稲田

28 井上 60 稲田

30 工藤 62 香川

30 工藤

64 安増

31 和田 64 安増

31 和田 67 諸熊

34 上園

60

64

W.O

60

60

62

60

60

76(6)

60

60

63

62

64

62

61

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福･ﾌﾞﾗｲﾄﾃﾆｽｾﾝﾀｰ)

66 高田 蒼 (福･ｽﾌﾟﾗｰｼﾞ)

65 石橋 和一朗

(福･ｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙｱﾘｰﾅ)

諸熊 拓巳

64 安増 篤史

(福･ｸﾞﾘｰﾝヒルズITC）

香川 弘斗 (福・春日西TC）

久保

(福･筑紫野LTC)

61

59 浦 修平

63 阿多 竜也

稲田 瑞樹

弘基 (福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

和田 晃紀

61

福原 建次郎

工藤

(福・Ｉ＆Ｏ TS）

迫 駿介

(福･吉田TS)

濱本 (福･筑紫野LTC)

上園 祥平 (福･海ノ中道M&T)

61
67

60

63

60

60

75

Ｐ）

杏介

62

30

31

32

33

34

飯田 拓輝 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

祐輝

惟一郎

光志

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

(福･筑紫野LTC)29 鶴園 賢太

25

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福・ｴｽﾀ諏訪野）

(福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

(福・ｴｽﾀ諏訪野）

(福・春日西TC）

(福･筑紫野LTC)

(福･油山TC)

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

(福･筑紫野LTC)

(福･海ノ中道M&T)

26 甲斐 拓真
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Ｆ）

(福･油山TC)

隆一 (福・ｴｽﾀ諏訪野）

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

孝治
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中野 雄太

60

61

森部

5

(福・吉田 TS）

完

(福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

薫 (福･吉田TS)

友枝 健

元貴

木戸

57 川島

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

相馬

安上

今村

末田

(福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

60

諒風

58

(福･油山TC)

61

61

遼海

(福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

Ｎ） 56

遼大

濱本

近藤

(福･ﾌﾞﾗｲﾄﾃﾆｽｾﾝﾀｰ)
64

60

向

横田 拓哉 (福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

祐紀

合戸

(福・ｴｽﾀ諏訪野）

Ｍ）

廉太朗 (福・福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ）

松下

龍馬
W.O

田中 勇介 (福・北九州ｳｴｽﾄ）

43

(福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

大輝 (福･筑紫野LTC)

53

54

Ｌ）

42

41

45

44

Ｊ）

恒治郎 (福・ｈｉｒａｉ TS）

61

Ａ）

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

(福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

1

2

Ｂ）

昂志 (福･ITS九州)

50

Ｋ）

17

16

18 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

黒田 深樹51

直登昂太

梁井

24 本村 豪基 (福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

薦田

22 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)宮崎

23 哲志

Ｄ）

11

Ｇ）

(福･TFTC)

遠藤 諒 (福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)

(福･ｸﾞﾛｰﾊﾞﾙｱﾘｰﾅ)

孝治

優悟

崇及

Ｉ）

隆二

平木

60

(福･油山TC)

永田

金井田

石橋

田中

Ｈ）

37

19

20

Ｅ）

Ｃ）

井口

60
(福･26T-ｓｔｙｌｅ)渡瀬

上杉 35

36

38

62

旬生

池田 和希 (福・ｽﾌﾟﾗｰｼﾞ）

4 (福･ｸﾞﾘｰﾝヒルズITC）野口

(福･吉田TS)3

14

15

6

莉央

阿部 直人

8

9 末永 夏輝

27 (福・北九州ｳｴｽﾄ）

28 井上 修太朗

21 永松

7 瀬戸

10 野田

井上

秋山

13

12

泰盛 (福･筑紫野LTC)

田中 優之介

和也 (福･海ノ中道M&T)

石原 一輝

凌 (福･吉田TS)

(福・春日西TC）基

76(4)

杉田 道郷 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

杉本 勇勅 (福･ｴｽﾀ香椎)

崇徳

北川

甲斐52

遼

一貴

49

46

48

47

楠本55

瑛

荒木

(福･ITS九州)

陸太

60

63

60

(福･筑紫野LTC)

61

75

62

62

60

61

60

63

64

64

63

Ｏ）

60

63

(福・ｴｽﾀ諏訪野）

40

39

谷口


